NSTS 0313 - E0308A 1 / 9 Subject to change without notice
Narda Remote Analyzer
NRA Series
Measurement, analysis
and monitoring of RF signals
19" Remote Analyzer for remote controlled measurements and analysis of electrical
signals ranging from 9 kHz up to 6 GHz
 Application-oriented operating modes with

E-Mail: support@narda-sts.cn
ORDERING INFORMATION
NRA Part number
NRA-2500 Remote Analyzer, 5 MHz – 2.5 GHz 3201/201
NRA-3000 RX Remote Analyzer, 9 kHz – 3 GHz 3202/201
NRA-3000-LNB Remote Analyzer, LNB Control, 5 MHz – 3 GHz 3202/102
NRA-6000 RX Remote Analyzer, 9 kHz – 6 GHz 3203/201
OPTIONS
Option, Multi Channel Power 3200/95.01
Option, Level Meter 3200/95.02
Option, Scope and I/Q Data